Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Dr. Jain Video On Wheels Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03/06/2021 ; List of creditors as on: 15/09/2021
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in X)

St Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [ Amount of [ Amount of | Amount of | Remarks, if
No. contingent | any mutual [ claim not | claim under any
claim dues, admitted | verification
Date of Amount Amount of claim [Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting Ft ey e
receipt claimed admitted claim covered by covered by [related share in CoC set-off
security guarantee |party?
1 Ingram Micro India Pvt. U72900MH1996PTC136340 |29-Jun-21 85,89,850.00 30,21,681.00 | supply of Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 55,68,169 Nil Nil
Ltd. goods
Total 85,89,850.00 30,21,681.00 55,68,169




